No

10

12

13

EmpID

v

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

3232

Employee Name $

Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah

Mohammed

Inayathullah

Mohammed

Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah
Mohammed
Inayathullah

Mohammed

Date 3

17-Oct-
2024
19-Oct-
2024
20-Oct-
2024
21-Oct-
2024

22-Oct-
2024

23-Oct-
2024
24-Oct-
2024
26-Oct-
2024
27-Oct-
2024
28-Oct-
2024
29-Oct-
2024
30-Oct-
2024
31-Oct-
2024

Start
(Schedule)

a
v

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

End
(Schedule)

a
v

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Check In &

08:41 AM

08:36 AM

08:52 AM

08:52 AM

09:10 AM

08:44 AM

08:44 AM

08:37 AM

08:51 AM

08:54 AM

08:56 AM

08:54 AM

08:51 AM

Check Out

-
v

06:01 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:01 PM

06:00 PM

06:01 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Status

v

Late:

0:10

Absent Rule $

Present

Present

Present

Present

Fifteen Minutes

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

oT$

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Flex

“»

Badran
Absent

Data $

Present

Present

Present

Present

<Ll
8a)

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present



